© Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2025  OLYMPIA® is a registered trademark of Olympia Lighting, inc.
www.OlympiaLighting.com  info@OlympiaLighting.com
®
20250501r3
Smart LED Lighting
EquivalentFluxPowerSizeProductModel
HID
150W-175W
4,500
Lumen
30W
Max.
(L) 10”
(W) 9½”
(H) 3½”
Parking Garage Fixture
30W 5000K 120~277VPGF-30W-ccK-277V S
HID
175W
6,000
Lumen
40W
Max.
Parking Garage Fixture
40W 5000K 120~277VPGF-40W-ccK-277V S
HID
175W-250W
7,500
Lumen
50W
Max.
Parking Garage Fixture
50W 5000K 120~277VPGF-50W-ccK-277V S
HID
250W
9,000
Lumen
60W
Max.
Parking Garage Fixture
60W 5000K 120~277VPGF-60W-ccK-277V S
HID
250W-320W
11,250
Lumen
75W
Max.
Parking Garage Fixture
75W 5000K 120~277VPGF-75W-ccK-277V S
• 120-277Vac ~50/60Hz • Pigtail Wire • P.F. > 0.9 • THD < 20% •
• “50K”=CCT 5000K, “40K”=CCT 4000K, “30”=CCT 3000K ±10% • CRI ≈ 82 • ~150 Lumen/W •
• () Rated Life > 50,000 Hrs. (L70 B50) at T[A]45°C Max. • Temp. Range -20°F ~ 135°F (-30°C ~ 60°C) •
Parking Garage Luminaires